The IN-70G series offers several high gain whip and base combinations to be used for the
UHF band, specifically 375 - 512 MHz.
With a meticulously constructed base made of ABS and black chromed brass, it is durable
and strong.
All antenna whips are made of stainless steel, black chromed to withstand the harshest
conditions.
IN-70G - Base and 5λ/8 whip
IN-70GM - Base and 5λ/8 whip with a conical spring

Cable See "ORDERING INFO"
Ingress Protection IP65 (When mounted)
ORDERING INFORMATION
IN-70G WIN-70G + BA-IN (5.0 m RG-58 + Open End)
IN-70GM WIN-70GM + BA-IN (5.0 m RG-58 + Open End)
IN-70GR WIN-70GR + BA-IN (5.0 m RG-58 + Open End)
IN-70GRM WIN-70GRM + BA-IN (5.0 m RG-58 + Open End)
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Type Bag
Datasheet 2 / 5
Printed: 9/8/2024